
2020 ANNUAL KCA CONVENTION 
January 22, 23 and 24, 2020 

REGISTRATION AND TICKET ORDER FORM 
 

TOTAL CONVENTION PACKET $350 (Total packet includes: registration fee, name  
  badge, tickets to ALL convention functions) 
WEDNESDAY RECEPTION 2020 ONLY (1/22) $125 (name badge & Wednesday Reception ticket only) 

SPOUSES PROGRAM (1/23) $75 (participate in Thursday morning outing - price not 
included in "Total Convention Packet" price) 

THURSDAY LUNCHEON ONLY (1/23) $125 (name badge & Thursday Luncheon ticket only) 

KCA CASINO ONLY (1/23) $50 (name badge and KCA Casino ticket only) 

ACTION AUCTION ONLY (1/23) $150 (name badge and Action Auction ticket only) 

PLEASE CHECK APPROPRIATE BOXES (please list e-mail addresses for those attending on reverse side) 
NAME - PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE 

FIRST & LAST NAMES AS YOU WANT THEM 

ON NAME BADGES - One name per line. 

Use additional sheet(s) if necessary and 

check your purchase (✓) 

 
TOTAL 

CONVENTION 
PACKET 

 
 

$350 

 
RECEPTION 
2020 ONLY 

1/22 
 
 

$125 

 
THURSDAY 

BREAKFAST 
1/23 

 
(non-ticketed 

event) 

 
THURSDAY 
LUNCHEON 

ONLY 
1/23 

 
$125 

 
SPOUSES 
PROGRAM 

1/23 
 
 

$75 

 
KCA 

CASINO 
ONLY 
1/23 

 
$50 

 
ACTION 

AUCTION 
ONLY 
1/23 

 
$150 

1.        

2.        

3.        

4.        

5.        

6.        

7.        

8.        

 

COMPANY NAME: _________________________________  
 
NAME OF PERSON COMPLETING FORM: __________________________________________________  
 

 Enclosed is a check for our total cost in the amount of $ __________. 
 
Credit card (a 2% service fee is charged for all credit card transactions)   VISA, MC, Discover, AMEX 
 
Name on card:  ____________________________ Billing Address:  _________________________________ 
 
City:  ____________________________  State:  _______  Zip:  ____________ Phone:  _________________ 
 
Card Number:  ____________________________________  Expiration Date:  ________  CVV:  __________ 
 
Please e-mail credit card receipt to this e-mail address:  ___________________________________________ 
 

NOTE: Any packet or ticket orders CANCELLED on or after January 15, 2020 will be assessed a 10% 
cancellation fee and refund will be reduced by the 10% fee. 

Please FAX to 785/266-6191 ◆ www.webuildkansas.com 


