

2020 ANNUAL KCA CONVENTION January 22, 23 and 24, 2020 REGISTRATION AND TICKET ORDER FORM

OF AMERICA								
TOTAL CONVENTION PACKET		\$350	(Total packet includes: registration fee, name badge, tickets to ALL convention functions)					
WEDNESDAY RECEPTION 2020 ONLY (1/22)) \$125	(name badge & Wednesday Reception ticket only)					
SPOUSES PROGRAM (1/23)		\$75	(participate in Thursday morning outing - price not					
THURSDAY LUNCHEON ONLY (1/23)		\$125	included in "Total Convention Packet" price) (name badge & Thursday Luncheon ticket only)					
KCA CASINO ONLY (1/23)		\$50	\$50 (name badge and KCA Casino ticket only)					
ACTION AUCTION ONLY (1/23)		\$150	\$150 (name badge and Action Auction ticket only)					
PLEASE CHECK APPROPRIATE BOXES (please list e-mail addresses for those attending on reverse side)								
NAME - PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE FIRST & LAST NAMES AS YOU WANT THEM ON NAME BADGES - One name per line. Use additional sheet(s) if necessary and check your purchase (✓)	TOTAL CONVENTION PACKET	RECEPTIO 2020 ONLY 1/22		THURSDAY LUNCHEON ONLY 1/23	SPOUSES PROGRAM 1/23	KCA CASINO ONLY 1/23	ACTION AUCTION ONLY 1/23	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	\$350	\$125	(non-ticketed event)	\$125	\$75	\$50	\$150	
1.								
2.								
3.								
4.								
5.								
6.								
7.								
8.								
COMPANY NAME:								
NAME OF PERSON COMPLETING FORM:								
☐ Enclosed is a check for our total	cost in the ar	mount of	\$					
Credit card (a 2% service fee is ch					VISA MC	` Discove	or AMEY	
•	_			•				
ame on card: Billing Address:								
City:	State:		Zip:	Pł	none:			
Card Number:	Expiration Date: CVV:							

NOTE: Any packet or ticket orders CANCELLED <u>on or after January 15, 2020</u> will be assessed a 10% cancellation fee and refund will be reduced by the 10% fee.

Please e-mail credit card receipt to this e-mail address:

Please FAX to 785/266-6191 ◆ www.webuildkansas.com